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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Sloane Thurston398
Redwood Empire

9.425 9.525 9.4009.000 37.350
3 1 4 3T 1T

1T

Allie Domingo302
Accel

9.450 9.300 9.3759.225 37.350
1T 3 1 5 1T

1T

Rubie Markovich395
Redwood Empire

9.450 9.425 9.2259.050 37.150
1T 2 2T 7 3 

3 

Shyanne Munson383
Liberty

9.150 8.750 9.6008.850 36.350
6 7 6 1 4 

4 

Tea Montalbano396
Redwood Empire

9.125 8.850 8.9258.900 35.800
7T 5T 5 9 5 

5 

Sofia Osorio397
Redwood Empire

9.050 8.375 9.2009.050 35.675
9 9T 2T 8 6 

6 

Alanna Germain304
Accel

9.400 8.600 9.3008.350 35.650
4 8 12T 6 7 

7 

Lucy Hansen394
Redwood Empire

8.725 8.850 9.4008.600 35.575
13 5T 10T 3T 8 

8 

Liv Riddle384
Liberty

9.225 8.175 9.4758.675 35.550
5 11 7T 2 9 

9 

Maddison Schmitt388
Liberty

9.025 8.375 8.6508.675 34.725
10 9T 7T 11 10 

10 

Bela Morales382
Liberty

8.875 8.875 8.1758.600 34.525
11 4 10T 13 11 

11 

McKenzie Googins310
American

8.775 7.900 8.4507.925 33.050
12 12 14 12 12 

12 

Chyler Jitodai333
East Bay

9.125 7.000 7.7508.675 32.550
7T 13 7T 14 13 

13 

Dakota Belle Small337
East Bay

8.475 6.275 8.8758.350 31.975
14 14 12T 10 14 

14 
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